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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO

50704947
50707481
51787337
51817623
51828661
51835397
71746512

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE

A.B.S.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SIDEM
Schaeffler FAG
MOOG

MOOG

MOOG

MOOG

BIRTH

FIRST LINE
TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

DELPHI
DELPHI

SKF

0392143

1909
15160500015HD
15160500015HD
211099

34287

34287

35370
821067410
ALTC5097
ALTC5097
ALTC8105
ALTC8105
BR1768
FCA6643
JBUG6G46
JBU646
JBUG47
JBUG47
JTC1303
JTC1303
JTC1305
JTC1305
TC2359
TC2359
VKDS322012B
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